
10 VETERANS BLVD Regional Planning Commission

2023 Annual Agency Profile

NEW ORLEANS, LA NTD ID 60128

General Information Financial Information

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Urban/Rural Area Statistics

Directly 
Generated

Federal 
Government

Local Government
State Government

$0
$537,181
$134,295

$0

New Orleans, LA

270 Square Miles Total Operating Funds Expended $671,476

963,212 Population

62677 Urban Area Census (UACE) Code

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Database Information

Directly 
Generated

Federal 
Government

Local Government
State Government

$0
$12,790

$0
$3,198

NTDID: 60128

Reporter Type: Planning Reporter Total Capital Funds Expended $15,988

2023 Financial Breakdown


	60128

