10 VETERANS BLVD	
------------------	--

NEW ORLEANS, LA

Regional Planning Commission

2023 Annual Agency Profile

NTD ID 60128

General Information	Financial Information Sources of Operating Funds Expended Directly		2023 Financial Breakdown Operating Funding Sources	
Urban/Rural Area Statistics New Orleans, LA	Generated Federal Government Local Government State Government	\$0 \$537,181 \$134,295 \$0	 Directly Generated Federal Government Local Government 	20.0%
270 Square Miles	Total Operating Funds Expended	\$671,476	State Government	80.0%
963,212 Population 62677 Urban Area Census (UACE) Code				
	Sources of Capital Funds Exp	Capital Funding Sources		
Database Information NTDID: 60128 Reporter Type: Planning Reporter	Directly Generated Federal Government Local Government State Government Total Capital Funds Expended	\$0 \$12,790 \$0 \$3,198 \$15,988	Directly Generated Federal Government Local Government State Government	0.0% 20.0% 0.0% 80.0%